
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucas Dugdale-Thomas - (1594946) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

42.31 142 F 03/03/24 Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024 Horsham  3

42.59 139 F 13/01/24 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024 Prince Regent  3

43.02 135 F 16/03/24 Eastbourne SC Club Championships Eastbourne Eastbourne 4

44.06 126 F 26/11/23 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023 Horsham  3

44.88 119 F 07/01/24 Arun Tridents SC Splash Into 2024 Arun  3

45.39 115 F 24/06/23 Atlantis Summer Splash 2023 Horsham  3

46.07 110 F 18/03/23 Eastbourne SC 2023 Club Championships Eastbourne  4

47.22 102 F 16/09/23 Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023 Brighton  3

47.24 102 F 21/05/23 Cranleigh SC Summer Gala 2023 Cranleigh  3

47.57 100 F 15/07/23 Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023 West Sussex  3

49.26 90 F 14/01/23 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023 Brighton  3

49.81 87 F 09/07/22 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings  3

50.09 86 F 09/12/22 Eastbourne SC Time Trials 2022 Brighton  4

51.28 80 F 17/09/22 Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

51.37 79 F 29/10/22 Mid Sussex Marlins L3 Open Meet 2022 Burgess Hill  3

52.01 76 F 08/01/23 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2023 Arun LC  3

52.06 76 F 01/10/22 Eastbourne SC Level 3 Open Meet Eastbourne  3

52.94 72 F 19/03/22 Eastbourne SC Club Championships Sovereign Cen  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

43.02 135 F 16/03/24 Eastbourne SC Club Championships Eastbourne Eastbourne 4

42.31 142 F 03/03/24 Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024 Horsham  3

42.59 139 F 13/01/24 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024 Prince Regent  3

44.88 119 F 07/01/24 Arun Tridents SC Splash Into 2024 Arun  3

44.06 126 F 26/11/23 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023 Horsham  3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



47.22 102 F 16/09/23 Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023 Brighton  3

47.57 100 F 15/07/23 Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023 West Sussex  3

45.39 115 F 24/06/23 Atlantis Summer Splash 2023 Horsham  3

47.24 102 F 21/05/23 Cranleigh SC Summer Gala 2023 Cranleigh  3

46.07 110 F 18/03/23 Eastbourne SC 2023 Club Championships Eastbourne  4

49.26 90 F 14/01/23 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023 Brighton  3

52.01 76 F 08/01/23 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2023 Arun LC  3

50.09 86 F 09/12/22 Eastbourne SC Time Trials 2022 Brighton  4

51.37 79 F 29/10/22 Mid Sussex Marlins L3 Open Meet 2022 Burgess Hill  3

52.06 76 F 01/10/22 Eastbourne SC Level 3 Open Meet Eastbourne  3

51.28 80 F 17/09/22 Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

49.81 87 F 09/07/22 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings  3

52.94 72 F 19/03/22 Eastbourne SC Club Championships Sovereign Cen  4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


